HIGHLAND SHOPPING CENTER

H IG H LAN D 12547 State Route 143
- ,, Highland, IL 62249
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DEMOGRAPHICS:

| | 3w | sm_| 15MI PROPERTY FEATURES

Pop | 12,758| 15,897| 89,002

5,037 6,160| 33,297 Excellent retail location in front of Super Walmart. Join
Ave HH Inc| $76,029| $80,638| $87,613 new tenants Lacey’s Place, Hibbett and ReMax in addition

to Quizno’s and Fantastic Sams. This center has great vis-
ibility and pylon space available.

Sara Chaiken ®

(248) 357-6140 chaiken@schostak.com
k 17800 Laurel Park Drive, N. - Suite 200C

schosta

BROTHERS & COMPANY

www.schostak.com Livonia, Ml 48152 ©

Scan the QR Code for a
list of our other properties!
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RE/MAX
Cash Store
Hibbett's Sports
Available
Lacey's Place
Fantastic Sams
Quiznos

2,200
1,400
5,775
1,989
1,296
1,400
1,780

Total

A

Square Footage

15,840
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